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1 Laxman Poudel Chief Executive Officer 657 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

2 Sitaram Pandit Deupty General Manager 362 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

3 Santosh Kumar Dutta Assistant Manager 93 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

4 Surya Bahadur Basnet Senior Officer 168 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

5 Komal Prasad Joshi Senior Officer 173 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

6 Pradip Kumar Ghimire Senior Officer 428 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

7 Ratna Prasad Adhikari Officer 11 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

8 Madhav Pant Officer 108 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

9 Madhu Gharti Officer 162 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

10 Chirangibi Chapagain Junior Officer 6 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

11 Dipesh Bohara Junior Officer 170 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

12 Bikram Uppdhyaya Junior Officer 36 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

13 Prem Bahadur Karki Junior Officer 277 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

14 Kushal Pokhrel Junior Officer 361 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

15 Brij Kishor Sahani Junior Officer 327 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

16 Chhabilal Sahani Junior Officer 206 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

17 Kasindra Yadav Junior Officer 525 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

18 Sytendra kumar Singh Junior Officer 38 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

19 Shrijan Poudel Junior Officer 121 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

20 Ranjit Kumar Jha Supervisor 188 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

21 Rohit Kumar Shrestha Supervisor 329 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

22 Dipendra Tamang Supervisor 425 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

23 Poshlal Chapagain Supervisor 31 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

24 Krishna Rawal Supervisor 54 Quality Improvement & Bushiness Growth Training/Workshop Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 2 Landmark Forest Park, Sauraha Bhadra 22 & 23, 2082 In-house Training

25 Rajendra Buda Junior Assistant (Trainee) 700 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

26 Ganga Chaudhary Junior Assistant (Trainee) 701 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

27 Sujal Nepali Junior Assistant (Trainee) 702 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

28 Shyam Kumar Pandit Junior Assistant (Trainee) 703 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

29 Subhas Kumar Baitha Junior Assistant (Trainee) 704 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

30 Bishal Mishra Junior Assistant (Trainee) 698 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

31 Susmita Tamang Pakhrin Junior Assistant (Trainee) 729 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

32 Ram Kumar Ray Yadav Junior Assistant (Trainee) 705 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

33 Sanju Khadka Junior Assistant (Trainee) 708 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

34 Nani Maiya Bisural Junior Assistant (Trainee) 706 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

35 Niruta Thing Junior Assistant (Trainee) 730 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

36 Rajan Kumar Sah Junior Assistant (Trainee) 707 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

37 Gaumaya Pun Junior Assistant (Trainee) 709 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

38 Rupa Shrestha Junior Assistant (Trainee) 710 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

39 Subodh Kumar Sahani Junior Assistant (Trainee) 711 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

40 Bhawana Dhakal Junior Assistant (Trainee) 712 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

41 Amrita Lamichhane Lamsal Junior Assistant (Trainee) Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

42 Sanjay Ray Yadav Junior Assistant (Trainee) 720 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

43 Maheshwor Das Junior Assistant (Trainee) 713 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

44 Dipa Bhattarai Junior Assistant (Trainee) 714 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

45 Dinesh Prasad Yadav Junior Assistant (Trainee) 715 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

46 Bishnu Shrestha Junior Assistant (Trainee) 716 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

47 Binita R C Junior Assistant (Trainee) 717 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

48 Rishek Dev Yadav Bhinawar Junior Assistant (Trainee) 718 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

49 Dilip Mahato Junior Assistant (Trainee) 719 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

50 Sanath Buda Junior Assistant (Trainee) 733 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

51 Jagarnath Yadav Junior Assistant (Trainee) 737 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

52 Pramod Tiwari Junior Assistant (Trainee) 731 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

53 Prem Bahadur Tharu Junior Assistant (Trainee) 732 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

54 Lekh Kumari Neupane Junior Assistant (Trainee) 721 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

55 Hema Chaudhary Junior Assistant (Trainee) 722 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

56 Sudhir Kumar Jha Junior Assistant (Trainee) 723 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

57 Parbari Kumari Sah Junior Assistant (Trainee) 724 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

58 Nitika Dhami Junior Assistant (Trainee) 734 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

59 Rabin Ghale Junior Assistant (Trainee) 687 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

60 Usha Kumari Dhami Junior Assistant (Trainee) 725 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

61 Surendra Adhikari Junior Assistant (Trainee) 726 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

62 Syatendra Kumar Yadav Junior Assistant (Trainee) 727 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

63 Muna Acharya Junior Assistant (Trainee) 735 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

64 Janak Bahadur Adhikari Junior Assistant (Trainee) 699 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

65 Sabita Nepal Junior Assistant (Trainee) 728 Pre-Service Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1 Hotel Ganroti Pvt.Ltd. Narayangadh Mansir 8, 2082 In-house Training

66 Pramesh Kumar Chaudhary Assistant 79 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

67 Rita Baniya Assistant 147 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

68 Lilanath Dahal Assistant 105 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

69 Buddhamaya Rai Assistant 282 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

70 Avishek Rai Assistant 315 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

71 Tulsi Prasad Dhakal Supervisor 312 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

72 Sanju Khadka Senior Assistant 319 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

73 Samiksha Adhikari Assistant 360 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

74 Nandalal Rai Assistant 126 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

75 Devanand Chaudhary Assistant 71 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

76 Durganand Yadav Senior Assistant 530 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

77 Shivashankar Kumar Yadav Senior Assistant 65 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training
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78 Rahuldev Yadav Senior Assistant 325 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

79 Harinarayan Chaudhary Senior Assistant 495 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

80 Nandkishor Yadav Senior Assistant 294 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

81 Yogendra Kumar Yadav Assistant 44 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

82 Bivek Kumar Mahato Supervisor 469 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

83 Rajesh Niraula Supervisor 292 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

84 Suresh Khadka Assistant 313 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

85 Bittu Kumar Singh Assistant 117 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

86 Avinash Kumar Sahani Assistant 109 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

87 Shailendra Kumar Ray Senior Assistant 321 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

88 Suresh Kumar Shah Assistant 83 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

89 Ajit Kumar Pal Assistant 91 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

90 Devinarayan Chaudhary Supervisor 145 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

91 Rohit Ram Assistant 43 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

92 Ashok Kumar Yadav Assistant 89 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

93 Laxmi Prasad Sah Assistant 397 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

94 Laxminarayan Chaudhary Assistant 18 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

95 Rupesh Kumar Yadav Senior Assistant 468 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

96 Radhakant Datta Assistant 86 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

97 Ramkumar Mahato Assistant 262 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

98 Indra Bahadur Rana Junior Assistant Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

99 Mosafir Sah Assistant 102 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

100 Rajesh Sardar Senior Assistant 532 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

101 Rajkumar Turha Supervisor 483 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

102 Brajkishor Mahato Senior Assistant 286 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

103 Saroj Kumar Mahato Supervisor 492 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

104 Vivek Kumar Khadgi Senior Assistant Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

105 Mohan Kumar Pandit Supervisor 417 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

106 Niranjan Panuhar Chaudhary Assistant 74 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

107 Radhakrishna Datta Senior Assistant 42 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

108 Satyanarayan Chaudhary Senior Assistant 317 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

109 Sujit Kumar Yadav Assistant 75 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

110 Nirajan Kumar Datta Supervisor 198 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

111 Lalita Chhetri Assistant 201 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

112 Rajnish Kumar Prajapati Senior Assistant 97 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

113 Ranjit Kumar Yadav Senior Assistant 540 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

114 Vivek Kumar Ram Assistant 296 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

115 Rajkumar Yadav Assistant 332 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

116 Om Prasad Adhikari Assistant 100 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

117 Kisan Singh Senior Assistant 233 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

118 Krishna Kumar Yadav Assistant 80 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

119 Sikendra Mahato Senior Assistant 41 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

120 Sarvajit Prasad Kuswaha Supervisor 143 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Red Crown, Bardibas Mansir 14 & 15,2082 In-house Training

121 Suman Raj Giri Supervisor 189 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

122 Hemanta Bashyal Supervisor 263 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

123 Sudip Pudasaini Assistant 256 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

124 Tulasi Dahal Senior Assistant 485 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

125 Kunta Bhandari Senior Assistant 318 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

126 Basudev Adhikari Assistant 144 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

127 Santosh Thapa Assistant 316 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

128 Niroj Babu Tiwari Assistant 13 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

129 Sabina Century Senior Assistant 416 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

130 Nani Kumari Joshi Senior Assistant 95 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

131 Dipak Shrestha Supervisor 430 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

132 Buddhiman Tamang Senior Assistant 46 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

133 Rajani Shrestha Assistant 21 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

134 Roman Silwal Senior Assistant 16 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

135 Sudip Mareta Assistant 215 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

136 Gaurav Shrestha Assistant 513 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

137 Rajendra B.K. Assistant 120 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

138 Sarmila Kharel Assistant 231 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

139 Balkrishna Neupane Senior Assistant 140 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

140 Tejram Gurung Senior Assistant 58 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

141 Buddharaj Ghubhaju Senior Assistant 28 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

142 Pradip Sinjali Magar Supervisor 324 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

143 Cham Prasad Dhamala Senior Assistant 66 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

144 Mukesh Chaudhary Supervisor 461 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

145 Tara Adhikari Senior Assistant 481 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

146 Rajmati Shrestha Assistant 62 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

147 Ramita Chaudhary Assistant 70 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

148 Santosh Paudel Senior Assistant 246 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

149 Shashikar Singh Basnet Assistant 247 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

150 Sriram Maharjan Senior Assistant 61 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

151 Sujit Kumar Gupta Supervisor 165 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

152 Tulsiram Paudel Supervisor 251 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

153 Juddha Bahadur Budhathoki Senior Assistant 33 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

154 Vijay Paudel Senior Assistant 142 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

155 Sabita Pudasaini Assistant 69 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training
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156 Shrijana Aryal Assistant 55 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

157 Ram Kumari Khadka Dani Assistant 119 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

158 Vikas Thapa Assistant 88 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

159 Indira Paudel Senior Assistant 462 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

160 Shobha Thapa Senior Assistant 26 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

161 Sujan Pant Senior Assistant 15 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

162 Bishnu Bahadur Bhujel Assistant 137 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

163 Saroj Tamang Senior Assistant 51 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

164 Ramkala Thapa Magar Senior Assistant 24 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

165 Ramhari Gharti Supervisor 68 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

166 Gyanumaya Thapa Supervisor 60 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

167 Shantidevi Sigdel Supervisor 59 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

168 Asmita Sharma Supervisor 196 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

169 Sujita Adhikari Assistant 14 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

170 Suraj Bhattarai Senior Assistant 302 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

171 Bipana Rana Assistant 63 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

172 Sandesh Dhakal Assistant 157 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

173 Bimla Devi Neupane Assistant 128 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

174 Sarmila Thapa Senior Assistant 199 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

175 Laxman Darji Nepali Senior Assistant 202 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

176 Tila Kumari Bashyal Senior Assistant 444 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

177 Dil Bahadur Rawal Supervisor 466 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

178 Lila Rana Junior Assistant 354 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Monalisa Chitwan,Sauraha. Mansir 19 & 20,2082 In-house Training

179 Ashok Tharu Supervisor 205 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

180 Diwash G.C. Junior Assistant 363 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

181 Prama Gaihre Supervisor 440 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

182 Shiva Prasad Pangeni Senior Assistant 207 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

183 Jamuna Tharu Assistant 78 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

184 Saroj Pandey Senior Assistant 680 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

185 Vinod Timilsina Senior Assistant 17 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

186 Sumitra Kalamiagar Assistant 34 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

187 Bamdev Aryal Assistant 434 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

188 Sharmila Paudel Junior Assistant 278 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

189 Dewapanchakaram Chaudhary Supervisor Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

190 Sandesh Chaudhary Assistant 90 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

191 Anita Ranabhat Assistant 82 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

192 Asharani Chaudhary Assistant 287 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

193 Nar Bahadur Adhikari Senior Assistant 482 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

194 Ekramuddin Musalman Assistant Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

195 Rabina Kumari Chaudhary Assistant 35 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

196 Rishiram Yadav Senior Assistant 436 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

197 Harimaya Chaudhary Senior Assistant 475 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

198 Rajkumar Chai Assistant 76 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

199 Jiwan Chaudhary Assistant 116 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

200 Umesh Bahadur Thapa Supervisor 281 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

201 Pratima Sharma Assistant 271 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

202 Hari Oli Assistant 402 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

203 Ranjita Chaudhary Assistant 149 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

204 Phulmaya Tharu Assistant 104 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

205 Manoj Kumar Chaudhary Assistant 72 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

206 Balaram Pant Assistant 273 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

207 Khagendra Regmi Assistant 81 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

208 Krishna Bahadur Shahi Senior Assistant 5 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

209 Durga Giri K.C. Senior Assistant 450 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

210 Sanju K.C. Assistant 85 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

211 Ramprasad Chaudhary Assistant 73 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

212 Purna Bahadur Bhandari Supervisor 326 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

213 Jitendra Rana Senior Assistant 67 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

214 Janakram Tharu Supervisor 118 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

215 Ganesh Rana Senior Assistant 497 Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

216 Bandhuram Chaudhary Senior Assistant Progress Review and Business Promotion Training Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel Pauwa Butwal,Rupandehi Mansir 17 & 18,2082 In-house Training

217 Rupak Kumar Jha Assistant 84 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

218 Sanjay Prasad Yadav Assistant 87 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

219 Ajay Kumar Yadav Assistant 129 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

220 Rakesh Prasad Sah Assistant 131 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

221 Rajesh Kumar Sah Assistant 135 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

222 Surendra Sah Assistant 136 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

223 Goma Raut Assistant 446 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

224 Janmanjay Patel Assistant 488 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

225 Kamlesh Prasad Sah Assistant 192 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

226 Roshan Kumar Jha Assistant 208 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

227 Anand Kumar Yadav Assistant 210 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

228 Bina Pahadi Assistant 348 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

229 Surendra Chaudhary Assistant 353 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

230 Sujan Kalung Assistant 487 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

231 Chandan Kumar Yadav Junior Assistant 212 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

232 Roshan Kumar Mandal Junior Assistant 270 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

233 Dipendra Kumar Mali Junior Assistant 303 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training
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234 Shobhita Thakur Junior Assistant 305 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

235 Jay Narayan Chaudhary Junior Assistant 154 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

236 Ashok Mahara Chamar Junior Assistant 379 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

237 Bikranta Prasad Shah Junior Assistant 380 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

238 Raju Patel Junior Assistant 381 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

239 Binod Kumar Sahani Junior Assistant 383 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

240 Arbind Kumar Yadav Junior Assistant 389 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

241 Ranjan Kumar Paswan Junior Assistant 393 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

242 Naresh Kumar Yadav Junior Assistant 421 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

243 Brahamdev Adhikari Junior Assistant 422 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

244 Bikash Kumar Pandit Junior Assistant 424 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

245 Pashupati Kumar Mandal Junior Assistant 442 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

246 Sangita Karki Junior Assistant 463 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

247 Om Kumar barnawal Chaudhary Junior Assistant 507 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

248 Kabita Kumari Chaudhary Junior Assistant 520 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

249 Ram Krishan Ram Junior Assistant 521 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

250 Dindayal Pandit Junior Assistant 523 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

251 Ashok Kumar Chaudhary Junior Assistant 531 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

252 Garbhu Prasad Kushwaha Junior Assistant 560 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

253 Sonali Thakur Junior Assistant 573 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

254 Shashikanta Kushuwaha Junior Assistant 577 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

255 Dipendra Kumar Thakur Junior Assistant 581 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

256 Anju Kumari Yadav Junior Assistant 598 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

257 Ramkrishna Khan Junior Assistant 630 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

258 Satrudhan Kumar Dutta Junior Assistant 631 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

259 Rakesha Kushwaha Junior Assistant 647 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

260 Lochana Dahal Junior Assistant 659 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

261 Rakesh Kumar Sah Junior Assistant 661 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

262 Nisha Kumari Sah Junior Assistant Trainee 607 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

263 Nirajan Pokharel Junior Assistant Trainee 675 Micro-enterprise, Collateral Loan, and AML/CFT Promotion Program Sampada Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Central Office 1.5 Hotel,New Bauwa & Guest House Poush 05 & 06,2082 In-house Training

292 Netra Prasad Bhattarai Junior Assistant 288 Effective Recovery Management CMF 2 Pathibhara Hotel, Itahari 2082/04/09 to 10 External

293 Prabhas Cjaudhary Junior Assistant 392 Effective Recovery Management CMF 2 Pathibhara Hotel, Itahari 2082/04/09 to 10 External

294 Prem Bahadur Karki Junior Officer 277 Let’s Play Sales'-Breakthrough Sales Strategies for Success Success Inc. 1 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS, NAXAL 

KATHMANDU

15th Bhadra, 2082 External

295 Kalpana Marsangi Senior Assistant 40 Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 2 Hotel Crown, Tansen- Palpa Bhadra 13–14, 2082 External

296 Shiva Prasad Pangeni Superviser 207 Risk & Recovery Training for BMs of MFIs Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. 2 Hotel Asian Buddha, Bhairahawa 20th -21st Bhadra 2082 External

297 Binod Timilsena Senior Assistant 17 Risk & Recovery Training for BMs of MFIs Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. 2 Hotel Asian Buddha, Bhairahawa 20th -21st Bhadra 2082 External

298 Sarbajit Prasad Kuswaha Superviser 143 Effective Branch Management (EBM) Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 2 Hotel Shrestha Recedency, Simara, BARA 19-20 Bhadra 2082 External

299 Rajanis Kumar Prajapati Senior Assistant 97 Effective Branch Management (EBM) Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 2 Hotel Shrestha Recedency, Simara, BARA 19-20 Bhadra 2082 External

300 Nara Bahadur Adhikari Senior Assistant 482 Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 1 Hotel Mala Inn, Dang, Ghorahi Bhadra 21 , 2082 External

301 Hari OLI Assistant 402 Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 1 Hotel Mala Inn, Dang, Ghorahi Bhadra 21 , 2082 External

302 Pabitra Kumari Kathayat Junior Assistant 183 " Strengthening Recovery Skills " Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 1 Hotel Pauwa, Sahidgate, Dhangadhi Ashoj 25 , 2082 External

303 Rebati Kumari Rana Junior Assistant 355 " Strengthening Recovery Skills " Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 1 Hotel Pauwa, Sahidgate, Dhangadhi Ashoj 25 , 2082 External

304 Puskar Silwal Junior Officer 484 "Road To Excellence"-Ultra Empowering Professional And Personal Leadership Excellence TrainingSuccess Inc. 1 Hotel Landmark, Pokhara Kartik 22 , 2082 External

305 Naresh Prasad Yadav Junior Officer 124 "Road To Excellence"-Ultra Empowering Professional And Personal Leadership Excellence TrainingSuccess Inc. 1 Hotel Landmark, Pokhara Kartik 22 , 2082 External

306 Santosh Dhakal Supervisor 511 "Road To Excellence"-Ultra Empowering Professional And Personal Leadership Excellence TrainingSuccess Inc. 1 Hotel Landmark, Pokhara Kartik 22 , 2082 External

307 Sanath Regmi Supervisor 12 "Road To Excellence"-Ultra Empowering Professional And Personal Leadership Excellence TrainingSuccess Inc. 1 Hotel Landmark, Pokhara Kartik 22 , 2082 External

308 Raj Tamang Senior Assistant 2 "Road To Excellence"-Ultra Empowering Professional And Personal Leadership Excellence TrainingSuccess Inc. 1 Hotel Landmark, Pokhara Kartik 22 , 2082 External

309 Dharma Batala Junior Assistant 234 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Sorahi Pvt. Ltd. Dhangadhi 28–29 Kartik,2082 External

310 Lila Kumari Chaudhary Junior Assistant 237 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Sorahi Pvt. Ltd. Dhangadhi 28–29 Kartik,2082 External

311 Srijana Adhikari Junior Assistant 408 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Sorahi Pvt. Ltd. Dhangadhi 28–29 Kartik,2082 External

312 Chhotelal Chaudhary Assistant 103 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Shrestha Residency Pvt.Ltd. Simara 25-26 Mansir ,2082 External

313 Sanjita Kumari Chaudhary Junior Assistant 181 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Shrestha Residency Pvt.Ltd. Simara 25-26 Mansir ,2082 External

314 Karanjit Shah Junior Assistant 382 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Shrestha Residency Pvt.Ltd. Simara 25-26 Mansir ,2082 External

315 Krishna Raut Junior Assistant 386 “Enhancing Field Level Excellence in Microfinance Operations (EFEMO) Training ”Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 1 Hotel Shrestha Residency Pvt.Ltd. Simara 25-26 Mansir ,2082 External

316 Bikram Upadhaya Junior Officer 36 “Road To Excellence-Ultra Empowering Professional & Personal Leadership Excellence Training ”Success Inc. 1 Hotel Soaltee Westend Premier,Nepalgung Mangsir 20,2082 External

317 Krishna Rawal Supervisor 54 “Road To Excellence-Ultra Empowering Professional & Personal Leadership Excellence Training ”Success Inc. 1 Hotel Soaltee Westend Premier,Nepalgung Mangsir 20,2082 External

318 Kashindra Yadav Junior Officer 525 “TOT On Financial literacy Program National Banking Institute Ltd(NBI) 2 Sky Luxe Hotel. Itahari Mangsir 26 & 27,2082 External

319 Rohit Kumar Shrestha Supervisor 329 “TOT On Financial literacy Program National Banking Institute Ltd(NBI) 2 Sky Luxe Hotel. Itahari Mangsir 26 & 27,2082 External

320 Madhav Panta Senior Officer 108 Responsible (Strengthening Accountability & Departmental Effetieness Training Program.Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 2 Hotel Pokhara Village,Lakeside Poush,04 & 05,2082 External

321 Chiranjibi Chapagain Officer 6 Responsible (Strengthening Accountability & Departmental Effetieness Training Program.Saaj Investment Training and Research Pvt. 2 Hotel Pokhara Village,Lakeside Poush,04 & 05,2083 External

322 Pharsa Bahadur K.C Officer 9 Effective Human Resource Management Training Center for Microfinance Nepal (CMF) 2 Hotel Diyo 

Banquate,Dhumbarahi,KATHMANDHU

Poush,17 &18,2082 External

323 Santosh Subedi Senior Assistant 696 Central Billing System(CBS) & Other Newly Developed System Uranus Teach Pvt. 2 Uranush Teach Office ,Kathmandu Poush,22 & 23,2082 External

324 Manoj Acharya Junior Assistant 639 Central Billing System(CBS) & Other Newly Developed System Uranus Teach Pvt. 2 Uranush Teach Office ,Kathmandu Poush,22 & 23,2082 External


